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SKU:

CUTLERY - REFLEX
KNIFE SELECTION

$59.99 $59.99

This range of Reflex Knives have easy-to-
grip contoured closed handles with blades
set at an angle to minimize wrist movement
for the user. The handle has been designed
to counterbalance the weight of the utensil
whilst also being aesthetically pleasing.

Each sold separately

Scan QR code to
| view product online
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Image

SKU

S1337

S1338

S1339

S1340

VARIATIONS

Price

$59.99

$59.99

$49.99

$59.99

Description

Type

Prep Knife

Carving Knife

Chefs Knife

Slicing Knife
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Key Features

* Closed contoured handle for easy grip
» Specifically angled blade minimizes wrist movement
e All the utensils are made from stainless steel and are all dishwasher safe.
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ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Brand ILS ADL
Slicing Knife Length 254 mm
Slicing Knife Weight 125¢

Preparation Knife Length 127 mm

Preparation Knife Weight 140 g

Carving Knife Length 203 mm
Carving Knife Weight 155¢
Chefs Knife Length 203 mm

Chefs Knife Weight 165¢



