



SKU:

# **CUTLERY - REFLEX KNIFE SELECTION**

<del>\$59.99</del> \$59.99

This range of Reflex Knives have easy-togrip contoured closed handles with blades set at an angle to minimize wrist movement for the user. The handle has been designed to counterbalance the weight of the utensil whilst also being aesthetically pleasing.

## **Each sold separately**



Scan QR code to view product online



### **VARIATIONS**

Image	SKU	Price	Description	Туре
	S1337	\$59.99		Prep Knife
	S1338	\$59.99		Carving Knife
0	S1339	\$49.99		Chefs Knife
0	S1340	\$59.99		Slicing Knife



#### **PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**

## Key Features

- Closed contoured handle for easy grip
- Specifically angled blade minimizes wrist movement
- All the utensils are made from stainless steel and are all dishwasher safe.



#### **ADDITIONAL INFORMATION**

Brand ILS ADL

Slicing Knife Length 254 mm

**Slicing Knife Weight** 125 g

**Preparation Knife Length** 127 mm

**Preparation Knife Weight** 140 g

**Carving Knife Length** 203 mm

**Carving Knife Weight** 155 g

**Chefs Knife Length** 203 mm

**Chefs Knife Weight** 165 g